LISHADA

1000530 Qutdoor Light without Light Source - wall Light Kopenhagen - 2xGU10 IP44 - Stainlesssteel

* Robust and modern design Give everyone a warm welcome with the timeless and modern Wall Light Kopenhagen.

» Adaptable to fit your taste due to the Perfect for outdoor and public spaces.

replaceable light source
The wall light emits light upwards and downwards, so there is no uncomfortable glare. In
addition, the light can be fitted with 8 GU10 bulb that fits your personal preferences.

o Stainless steel housing and glass cover

The light is very sturdy due to the housing made of stainless steel and the bulb is protected

LE D 'S | |:] || [ by a cover made of tempered glass.

General
Brand LED's light
Collection Outdoor

Fancy name Kopenhagen



PLC Status
Warranty

Electrical

Power consumption
Input voltage.
Voltage type

Input frequency

Safety class

Performance

IP Rating

Mechanical

With light source
Suitable for number of lamps
Article length
Article width
Article height
Article net weight
Housing material
Color housing
Diffuser material
Diffuser finishing
Lamp holder
Lamp model
Lamp type
Mounting type

Logistic Data
Packaging length
Packaging width
Packaging height
Packaging gross weight
EAN Product

Packaging paper material weight

LISHADA

Active
2-Year

35W

220 — 240V
AC

50/60 Hz

I

IP44

No

2

160 mm

92 mm

60 mm

600 g
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Tempered glass
Transparent
GUl0

Wall Light
None

Wall

10cm

9.5¢cm

17 cm

686 g
8719323782822
60 g



Packaging plastic material weight
Master carton length

Master carton width

Master carton height

CBM master carton

Master carton quantity

Master carton gross weight

Master carton paper material weight
Master carton plastic material weight
EU pallet quantity

Country of Origin

HS Code

View on the website: www.shada.nl/p/1000530

LISHADA

29

49 cm

22 cm
36cm
0.038808 m*
20

14.24 kg
17769

409

700

cn
9405199090
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